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Tuition Fee + Others 
For nevY enrolent 

Total 

CUET-PG B.Ed. 3hilfeT<a1 2023 

3ferHTR 30cd (NCC/NSS/Other) Hafd HHIU-4a 

3680/ 

200/ 
3880/ 

Í 20.10.2023 



After Spot Counseling First Merit List of B.Ed. Programme for Birla Campus, HNB Garhwal University 
PROGRAMME 

FORM NUMBER 

HNBGUPGCTOO01435 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO001599 Science 

NAME 

HNBGUPGCTOO01487 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO09782 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO015716 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO004151 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO013154 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO01541 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO007924 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO08385 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO01522 Science 

HNBGUPGCTO011304 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO01366 Science 

HNBGUPGCTOO08407 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO005171 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO003292 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTOO11655 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO008170 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO000677 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO009645 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTOO08844 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO006619 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO000624 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO012336 Art & Commerce 
HNBGUPGCTO012370 Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTO010184 Art & Commerce 
HNBGUPGCTO004536 Art & Commerce 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

SHUBHAM SINGH BISHT 

SAKSHI GHILDIYAL 
ANKITA 

MEGHA 

KM NEETU 

GURUDEV SINGH RAWAT 

KAIBALYA NAYAK 

APARNA YADAV 

NIKITA CHAUHAN 

SONAM 

SHUSHMITA SAKLANI 

ANKIT JOSHI 

SANDEEP KAJLA 

AMAN CHAUHAN 
SHUBHAM SINGH ASWAL 

ISHA 

REENA 

ABHISHEK KATHAIT 

YOGESH SINGH DANU 

ADITYA SINGH 

GAUTAM SINGH 

AKASH NEGI 

SHIVANI 

LANKESH KUMAR 

ABHISHEK CHAND RAMOLA 
MANAJIT SAHA 

VIDISHA SINGH 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 

NAME OF FATHER 

KHUSHAL SINGH BISHT 

SANJEEV KR GHILDIYAL 

DALBIR SINGH 

PRATAP SINGH 

KHEM SINGH 

TEEKA RAM SINGH 

SADANANDA NAYAK 

ANIL KUMAR YADAV 
PREM SINGH CHAUHAN 

SHAUKEEN 

OM PRAKASH SAKLANI 

RAMESH CHANDRA 

OM PRAKASH KAJLA 

RAMESH CHANDRA 

VIKRAM SINGH 

LAXMAN SINGH 

VIKRAM SINGH 

KULDEEP SINGH KATHAIT 

BALDEV SINGH 

BIJENDRA NATH SINGH 

KUSHAL SINGH 

RAKESH SINGH NEGI 

BALWANT SINGH 

RAUTHAN 

UPENDRA SINGH 

AMEER CHAND RAMOLA 

B0MAL SAHA 

AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 

ARUN KUMAR SINGH 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

CATEGORY 

UR/EWS 
UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC/Defence 
Personal 

UR/DFF 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR/EWS 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

DOB 

DAY 

11 

5 

14 

15 

29 

10 

16 

1 

11 

20 

23 

24 

6 

25 

30 

15 

14 

20 

29 

26 

17 

15 

16 

15 

DOB 

MONTH 

2 

7 

6 

11 
12 

11 

10 

6 

10 

1 

6 

6 

12 

7 

DOB Total 

12 

YEAR Merit 

2002 201 

6 

2001 199 

2001 196 

2002 195 

2000 150 

2002 134 

2001 130 

2002 126 

2001 124 

2003 122 

117 2002 

2004 191 

3 2002 

1999 

2002 190 

3 2002 166 

1998 172 

2002 171 

88 

2003 164 

2000 162 

1992 161 

2002 160 

1996 

171 

2001 158 

2000 

2000 

2 2003 

2001 

136 

133 

128 

123 

123 

HNBGUPGCTO003410 Science 



75 

136 
137 
123 

136 
94 

109 

113 

2000 

2002 
2001 

2001 
1999 
1997 
2002 
2003 

2 

12 

12 

7 

7 

2 

10 

7 
15 
10 

5 

EWS 

EWS 
EWS 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

DEVSHALI 
ROSHAN PRASAD 

BHAGWAT SINGH RANA 
VIJAY PATHAK 

HARSH LAL 
MANOJ LAL 

RAMCHANDAR PRASAD 
MOHAMMAD NASEEM 

BABU RAM 

POOJA 

DEENBANDHU RANA 
SONU KUMAR 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
JYOTI 

RAKESH KUMAR 
SANA PARVEEN 

DIMPAL 

Art & Commerce 

Art & Commerce 

Art & Commerce 
Art & Commerce 

Art & Commerce 
Art & Commerce 
Art & Commerce 

HNBGUPGCTOO 14445 

HNBGUPGCTOOO0771 
HNBGUPGCTOO00968 
HNBGUPGCTOO08391 
HNBGUPGCTOO03943 
HNBGUPGCTOOO6278 

HNBGUPGCTOO14401 
HNBGUPGCTOO10524 Art & Commerce 
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